SERTEL ELECTRONICS
SERTEL ELECTRONICS Pvt LTD,
India
377, Nehru Nagar, 1st Cross Street,
OMR, Perungudi,
Chennai, 600 096.
Ph:  +91(44)23454060/62

Panel Mountable Alarm Annunciators
Product Ordering:
Windows Ordering Code
8 Window T-AA-300-B08
16 Window T-AA-300-B16
24 Window T-AA-300-B24
32 Window T-AA-300-B32
Environment
Operating Temperature  : 20 C – 60 C
Storage Temperature : 20 C – 80 C
Humidity : 0-95% RH, non condensing